
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

27
1

69
30
88
37
15

110
47
35
66
28
22
19

Team

Scuderia Palladio
Top Speed
Coloni Motorsport
Hoffmann Racing
Top Speed
MM International
Ferstl Racing
Steiner Motorsport
Scuderia Palladio
MM International
Fiedler Racing
Scuderia Palladio
Top Speed
Top Speed

Name

Marco GHIOTTO
Ingo GERSTL
Salvatore DE PLANO
Roman HOFFMANN
Florian SCHNITZENBAUMER
Luca MARTUCCI
Christian FERSTL
Bianca STEINER
Walter STEDING
Armando MANGINI
Andreas FIEDLER
Bruno JARACH
Daniel TAPINOS
Christopher HÖHER

Nat.

IT
AT
IT
AT
DE
IT
AT
AT
DE
IT
DE
EE
GR
AT

Car

Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Toro Rosso F1-STR1 Cosworth TJ 3.0 V10
Lola B05/52 Gibson 43924 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8
Dallara GP2 Mecachrome 4.0 V8

Best

1:48.797
1:50.924
1:50.995
1:51.248
1:52.692
1:52.734
1:53.813
1:54.431
1:54.744
1:55.230
1:59.177
2:01.070

21:08.861

In

1
1
5
4
2
2
3
3
7
4
1
5
1
0

Diff

2.127
2.198
2.451
3.895
3.937
5.016
5.634
5.947
6.433

10.380
12.273

19:20.064

Km/h

178,781
175,352
175,240
174,842
172,601
172,537
170,901
169,978
169,515
168,800
163,209
160,657
15,329

-

Lps

10
3

10
8
3
3
5
4

11
5
2
6
1

Class

BOSS-F
BOSS-O
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F
BOSS-F

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 4.9.2020 16:11:22

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
 BOSS GP

1.VT / FP 1

Trénink (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:10:01

Brno 5,403 Km

4.9.2020 11:10


